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Date

26-Jun-16
26-Jun-16
26-Jun-16
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Fixtures and Appointments: Sunday 26th June 2016

Home

Stonehaven

Central Girls Academy

Falkirk Ladies

Dee Ladies

Dunfermline Athletic

Forfar Farmington Development

Rangers

Motherwell

Glasgow City
Cumbernauld Colts
Hearts Development

Forfar Farmington Ladies
Turriff United

Kemnay

Deveronvale

Partick Thistle
Westerlands B
Stenhousemuir Ladies
Motherwell Development

United Glasgow
Ayr United
Pollok United
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Away

Tayside

Aberdeen Reserves
Falkirk FC

East Fife

Dundee City

Dee Vale

Hibernian Development
FC Kilmarnock
Westerlands

Celtic Academy
Boroughmuir Thistle

Ross County
Buchan Youth
Elgin City
Granite City

East Kilbride Girls
Cumbernauld Colts Yellow
Blackburn United

St. Roch's

Stranraer
Bishopton
Renfrew

Venue

Mineralwell Park, Stonehaven

Alloa Athletic, Indodrill Stadium
University of Stirling, Bridge of Allan
Nicol Park, Portlethen

Humbug Park, Crossgates

Station Park, Forfar

New Tinto Park, Govan
Bothwellhaugh, Strathclyde Park
Petershill Park, Glasgow
Broadwood Stadium

Forester Park, Tranent

Market Muir, Forfar

The Haughs, Turriff
Kessock Park, Fraserburgh
Whitehills Playing Field

Lochinch, Pollok Park

Garscube Sports Complex, Maryhill

Ochilview Park, Stenhousemuir

Bent Recreation Ground, Bent Road, Hamilton

Glasgow Club Scotstoun
Belmont Academy, Ayr
Pirie Park, Glasgow

Kick-off
2:15pm
3:30pm
12noon
2:00pm
12noon
2:00pm

2:00pm
2:00pm
12noon
2:00pm
2:00pm

3:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2.00pm

12:15pm
2:15pm

2:00pm

12noon

12noon
1:00pm
12noon

Referee

Craig Christie
Jack Van der Ster
David Mackinnon
Shawn Finney
Ross Anderson
Vikki Robertson

Jemma Creamer
Michael Starrs
Louis Coker
Colin Weir
Lewis Hogarth

Kevin Higgins
Graeme Smith
Daniel Donohoe
Andy Ewen

Matthew Denne
Angela Harrison
Stephen Allan
Keiran Trayner

Matthew Burns
Ricky Crowe
Martin Hristov



