Fixtures and Appointments: Sunday 26th June 2016

Competition	Day	Date	Home		Away	Venue	Kick-off	Referee
SWFL 1st Division North	Sun	26-Jun-16	Stonehaven	٧	Tayside	Mineralwell Park, Stonehaven	2:15pm	Craig Christie
SWFL 1st Division North	Sun	26-Jun-16	Central Girls Academy	٧	Aberdeen Reserves	Alloa Athletic, Indodrill Stadium	3:30pm	Jack Van der Ster
SWFL 1st Division North	Sun	26-Jun-16	Falkirk Ladies	٧	Falkirk FC	University of Stirling, Bridge of Allan	12noon	David Mackinnon
SWFL 1st Division North	Sun	26-Jun-16	Dee Ladies	٧	East Fife	Nicol Park, Portlethen	2:00pm	Shawn Finney
SWFL 1st Division North	Sun	26-Jun-16	Dunfermline Athletic	٧	Dundee City	Humbug Park, Crossgates	12noon	Ross Anderson
SWFL 1st Division North	Sun	26-Jun-16	Forfar Farmington Development	٧	Dee Vale	Station Park, Forfar	2:00pm	Vikki Robertson
SWFL 1st Division South	Sun	26-Jun-16	Rangers	٧	Hibernian Development	New Tinto Park, Govan	2:00pm	Jemma Creamer
SWFL 1st Division South	Sun	26-Jun-16	Motherwell	٧	FC Kilmarnock	Bothwellhaugh, Strathclyde Park	2:00pm	Michael Starrs
SWFL 1st Division South	Sun	26-Jun-16	Glasgow City	٧	Westerlands	Petershill Park, Glasgow	12noon	Louis Coker
SWFL 1st Division South	Sun	26-Jun-16	Cumbernauld Colts	٧	Celtic Academy	Broadwood Stadium	2:00pm	Colin Weir
SWFL 1st Division South	Sun	26-Jun-16	Hearts Development	٧	Boroughmuir Thistle	Forester Park, Tranent	2:00pm	Lewis Hogarth
SWFL 2nd Division North	Sun	26-Jun-16	Forfar Farmington Ladies	٧	Ross County	Market Muir, Forfar	3:00pm	Kevin Higgins
SWFL 2nd Division North	Sun	26-Jun-16	Turriff United	٧	Buchan Youth	The Haughs, Turriff	2:00pm	Graeme Smith
SWFL 2nd Division North	Sun	26-Jun-16	Kemnay	٧	Elgin City	Kessock Park, Fraserburgh	2:00pm	Daniel Donohoe
SWFL 2nd Division North	Sun	26-Jun-16	Deveronvale	٧	Granite City	Whitehills Playing Field	2.00pm	Andy Ewen
SWFL 2nd Division Central	Sun	26-Jun-16	Partick Thistle	٧	East Kilbride Girls	Lochinch, Pollok Park	12:15pm	Matthew Denne
SWFL 2nd Division Central	Sun	26-Jun-16	Westerlands B	٧	Cumbernauld Colts Yellow	Garscube Sports Complex, Maryhill	2:15pm	Angela Harrison
SWFL 2nd Division Central	Sun	26-Jun-16	Stenhousemuir Ladies	٧	Blackburn United	Ochilview Park, Stenhousemuir	2:00pm	Stephen Allan
SWFL 2nd Division Central	Sun	26-Jun-16	Motherwell Development	٧	St. Roch's	Bent Recreation Ground, Bent Road, Hamilton	12noon	Keiran Trayner
SWFL 2nd Division SW	Sun	26-Jun-16	United Glasgow	٧	Stranraer	Glasgow Club Scotstoun	12noon	Matthew Burns
SWFL 2nd Division SW	Sun	26-Jun-16	Ayr United	٧	Bishopton	Belmont Academy, Ayr	1:00pm	Ricky Crowe
SWFL 2nd Division SW	Sun	26-Jun-16	Pollok United	٧	Renfrew	Pirie Park, Glasgow	12noon	Martin Hristov